    LINOS BOX ELEGANCJA
I KOMFORT
W TWOICH
MEBLACH
S T Y L E  A N D  C O M F O R T  F O R  Y O U R  F U R N I T U R E
E L E G A N C E  A  K O M F O R T  VA Š E H O  N Á B Y T K U
GTV
ul. Przejazdowa 21

LINOS BOX is a completely new drawer system offering
high quality and unique design.
Straight, distinct contours and smooth sides, perfectly fit any type of furniture. Thanks to ultra
thin drawer sides, users gain additional space inside the drawer. The system is based on reliable
slides with silent shut mechanism, full extension and a  high load capacity of 40 kg. Linos Box
drawer system offers the ultimate comfort and reliability to fulfill users expectations.
LINOS BOX je nová nabídka designu a kvality pro šuplíky.
Jednoduché, výrazné obrysy a hladký povrch boků se ideálně hodí ke každému modelu nábytku.
Díky ultra tenkým bočním plášťům uživatel získá dodatečný prostor uvnitř šuplíku. Srdcem šuplíku
je spolehlivá vodicí lišta, jejíž přesnost mechanismu tichého dovírání, plný výsuv a velká nosnost
40 kg poskytuje nejvyšší komfort použití nábytku.
PL
EN
CZ
szary/ grey/ šedá biały/ white/bílá
300 PB-LINOS-KPL300A PB-LINOS-KPL300A1
350 PB-LINOS-KPL350A PB-LINOS-KPL350A1
400 PB-LINOS-KPL400A PB-LINOS-KPL400A1
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450A PB-LINOS-KPL450A1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500A PB-LINOS-KPL500A1
szary/ grey/ šedá biały/ white/bílá
350 PB-LINOS-KPL350B PB-LINOS-KPL350B1
400 PB-LINOS-KPL400B PB-LINOS-KPL400B1
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450B PB-LINOS-KPL450B1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500B PB-LINOS-KPL500B1
szary/ grey/ šedá biały/ white/bílá
350 PB-LINOS-KPL350C PB-LINOS-KPL350C1
400 PB-LINOS-KPL400C PB-LINOS-KPL400C1
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450C PB-LINOS-KPL450C1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500C PB-LINOS-KPL500C1
szary/ grey/ šedá biały/ white/bílá
450 PB-LINOS-KPL450D PB-LINOS-KPL450D1
500 PB-LINOS-KPL500D PB-LINOS-KPL500D1
LINOS BOX - komplet szuflady niskiej „A” / low drawer set „A” / sada nízkého šuplíku „A”
LINOS BOX - komplet szuflady średniej „B” / medium drawer set „B” / sada středního šuplíku „B”
LINOS BOX - komplet szuflady wysokiej „C” / high drawer set „C” / sada vysokého šuplíku „C”
LINOS BOX - komplet szuflady bardzo wysokiej „D” / very high drawer set „D” / sada velmi vysokého šuplíku „D”